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318614
318696
318697
218701
318843
318844
318522
318942
318943
218958
319022
319075
319076
319126
319132
319276
319339
319344
319345
319346
319348
319348
319351
319352
319352
319353
319353
319365
319367
3194946
319498
319499
,319500
319545
319548
319549
3195582
319553
319554
319555
319556
319557
319559
319560
319561
319562
319563
319680
319694
319697
319749
319778
319773
319778
319779
319811
319812
319881
3198882
319884
319904
319933
319934
319935
319936
319937
319939
319941
319944
319945
319946
319947
319947
319948
319949
319951
319951
319951
319940
319963
319978
320046
320048

DOCUMATION INC
BASICOMPUTER CORPORATION
BASICOMPUTER CORPORATION
BELLCO DRUG CORPORATION
WEST PUBLISHING CO

WEST PUBLISHING CO

HAY MANAGEMENT CONSULTANT
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY
PAYAS DMD, GLENDA

CURTIS RESTAURANT SUPPLY
WYETH AYERST LABORATORIES
BEST GRINDING &

WESTERN PAPER CO
OKLAHOMA GAS & ELECTRIC
OKLAHOMA GAS & ELECTRIC
YALE UNIFORM RENTAL

TSI INTERNATIONAL
MEMOREX TELEX
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE
MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS
BIXBY TELEPHONE

BIXBY TELEPHONE

WILTEL LONG DISTANCE
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE
WILTEL LONG DISTANCE
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE
SUMMERS SOUTHERN ELECTRIC
MEDIATECH INCORPORATED
MICROAGE COMPUTER CENTERS
COMPUTER DISCOUNT ' .°
TREASURES AND TRINKETS
BOREN SAFETY INC
CAINS COFFEE COMPANY

ICS

TUCKER JANITOR SUPPLY
RAINBO BAKING CO

HILAND DAIRY COMPANY
KIMBALL'S PRODUCE INC
BROADWAY POULTRY .
APAC-OKLAHOMA INC

FADLER COMPANY INC.
TULSA BEEF &

sysCo

DAVIS WM E & SONS INC
STANDARD REGISTER
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO
SCOTT RICE CO INC

A-1 CHECK CASHERS

IBM CORP.

KIMBRELL, JEAN

BAYHYLLE, MAURICE
ORBISON, SCOTT E
MICROAGE COMPUTER CENTERS
RADIO SHACK

UNITED COMMUNICATIONS
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO
BASICOMPUTER CORPORATION
CAMERA CLINIC

CARPENTER PAPER CO
CARPENTER PAPER CO
CARPENTER PAPER CO
CARPENTER PAPER CO
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO
DICK, A B PRODUCTS CO
TAYLOE PAPER CO

XEROX CORPORATION.

XERDX CORPORATION.
WESTERN BUSINESS PRODUCTS
PROFESSIONAL PRINTING
PROFESSIONAL PRINTING
BUTLER PAPER COMPANY
TAYLOE PAPER CO

BESCO GRAPHIC

BESCO GRAPHIC

BESCO GRAPHIC

U 8 POSTMASTER
ELECTRONIC DICTATION
CARPENTER PAPER CO

SYSCOo

DAVIS WM E & SONS INC

SERVICES
SERVS/SUPPLIES
SERVS/SUPPLIES
SERVS/SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVS/SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVS/SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVS/SUPPLIES
SERVS/SUPPLIES
SERVS/SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVS/SUPPLIES
SERVS/SUPPLIES
SERVICES
TRAVEL -
TRAVEL -

TRAVEL
SERVS/SUPPLIES
SERVS/SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVS/SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES

237.00
23,161.00
2,847.00
3,006.24
37.00
20.00
392.00
2,431.29
4,500.00
110.64
1,843.39
53.50
821.04
600.00
199.25
52.80
573.00
900.02
548.20
£0.00
0.41
244 .30
978.10
947.81
15,582.86
740.28
15,101.86
10.35
855.10
151.11
98.20
1,647.00
461.23
115.24
425.00
1,397.10
2,181.60
57.60
2,553.84
1,148.40
5,597.37
1,037.60
198.95
2,668.95
9,071.54
8,363.80
9,500.00
96,74
302.08
311.00
13,351.60
4,600.00
120.00
'53.582

- 29.04
400.00
49.95
1,314.75
747.15
150.00
.18.50
'88.94
142.05
197.40
101.25
334.00
110.00
114 .04

L 86,70
1,745.00
800.00
"13.00
407.38
&16.35
8,032.18
340.50
1,081.00
497.10
5,000.00
1,147.00
967.30
480.97
917.24




