MONDAY, JULY 26, 1993, CONTINUED

318614	DOCUMATION INC	SERVICES	237.00
318696	BASICOMPUTER CORPORATION	SERVS/SUPPLIES	23,161.00
			•
318697	BASICOMPUTER CORPORATION	SERVS/SUPPLIES	2,867.00
318701	BELLCO DRUG CORPORATION	SERVS/SUPPLIES	3,006.24
318843	WEST PUBLISHING CO	SERVICES	37.00
318844	WEST PUBLISHING CO	SERVICES	20.00
318922	HAY MANAGEMENT CONSULTANT	SERVICES	392.00
318942	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	2,431.29
318943	PAYAS DMD, GLENDA	SERVS/SUPPLIES	4,500.00
318758	CURTIS RESTAURANT SUPPLY	SERVICES	110.64
319022	WYETH AYERST LABORATORIES	SERVS/SUPPLIES	1,843.39
319075	BEST GRINDING &	SERVICES	53.50
319076	WESTERN PAPER CO	SERVICES	821.04
319126	OKLAHOMA GAS & ELECTRIC	SERVICES	600.00
319132	OKLAHOMA GAS & ELECTRIC	SERVICES	199.25
319276	YALE UNIFORM RENTAL	SERVICES	52.80
319339	TSI INTERNATIONAL	SERVICES	573.00
319344	MEMOREX TELEX	SERVICES	900.02
319345	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	548.20
319346	MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS	SERVICES	40.00
319348	BIXBY TELEPHONE	SERVICES	0.41
	BIXBY TELEPHONE		
319348		SERVICES	244.30
319351	WILTEL LONG DISTANCE	SERVICES	978.10
319352	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	947.81
319352	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	15,582.86
319353	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	740.28
319353	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	15,101.86
			•
319365	WILTEL LONG DISTANCE	SERVICES	10.35
319367	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	855.10
319496	SUMMERS SOUTHERN ELECTRIC	SERVICES	151.11
319498	MEDIATECH INCORPORATED	SERVICES	98.20
319499	MICROAGE COMPUTER CENTERS	SERVS/SUPPLIES	
			1,647.00
.319500	COMPUTER DISCOUNT	SERVS/SUPPLIES	461.23
319545	TREASURES AND TRINKETS	SERVS/SUPPLIES	115.24
319548	BOREN SAFETY INC	SERVICES	425.00
319549	CAINS COFFEE COMPANY	SERVICES	1,397.10
			-
319552	ICS	SERVICES	2,181.60
319553	TUCKER JANITOR SUPPLY	SERVICES	57.60
319554	RAINBO BAKING CO	SERVICES	2,553.84
319555	HILAND DAIRY COMPANY	SERVICES	1,148.40
319556	KIMBALL'S PRODUCE INC	SERVICES	5,997.37
			•
319557	BROADWAY POULTRY	SERVICES	1,037.60
319559	APAC-OKLAHOMA INC	SERVICES	198.95
319560	FADLER COMPANY INC.	SERVICES	2,668.95
319561	TULSA BEEF &	SERVICES	9,071.54
			•
319562	SYSCO	SERVICES	8,363.80
319563	DAVIS WM E & SONS INC	SERVICES	9,500.00
319680	STANDARD REGISTER	SERVICES	96.74
319696	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	SERVICES	302.02
319697	SCOTT RICE CO INC	SERVS/SUPPLIES	311.00
319749	A-1 CHECK CASHERS	SERVS/SUPPLIES	13,351.60
319772	IBM CORP.	SERVICES	4,600.00
319773	KIMBRELL, JEAN	TRAVEL	20.00
319778	BAYHYLLE, MAURICE	TRAVEL	53.52
319779	ORBISON, SCOTT E	TRAVEL	29.04
319811	MICROAGE COMPUTER CENTERS	SERVS/SUPPLIES	400.00
319812	RADIO SHACK	SERVS/SUPPLIES	69.95
319881	UNITED COMMUNICATIONS	SERVICES	1,314.75
319882	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	SERVICES	747.15
319884	BASICOMPUTER CORPORATION	SERVS/SUPPLIES	150.00
319904	CAMERA CLINIC	SERVICES	18.50
319933	CARPENTER PAPER CO	SERVICES	88.94
319934	CARPENTER PAPER CO	SERVICES	142.05
319935	CARPENTER PAPER CO		
		SERVICES	197.40
319936	CARPENTER PAPER CO	SERVICES	101.25
319937	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	SERVICES	334.00
319939	DICK, A B PRODUCTS CO	SERVICES	110.00
319941	TAYLOE PAPER CO	SERVICES	114.04
319944	XEROX CORPORATION.	SERVICES	86.70
319945	XEROX CORPORATION.	SERVICES	1,745.00
319946	WESTERN BUSINESS PRODUCTS	SERVICES	800.00
319947	PROFESSIONAL PRINTING	SERVICES	13.00
319947	PROFESSIONAL PRINTING	SERVICES	407.38
319948	BUTLER PAPER COMPANY	SERVICES	616.35
319949	TAYLOE PAPER CO	SERVICES	8,032.18
319951	BESCO GRAPHIC	SERVICES	340.50
319951	BESCO GRAPHIC	SERVICES	1,081.00
319951	BESCO GRAPHIC	SERVICES	497.10
319960	U S POSTMASTER	SERVICES	5,000.00
319963	ELECTRONIC DICTATION	SERVICES	1,147.00
			•
319978	CARPENTER PAPER CO	SERVICES	967.30
320046	SYSCO	SERVICES	680.97
320048	DAVIS WM E & SONS INC	SERVICES	917.24